
FY24 LA-506 CoC Program Competition 11/5/2024

Grantee Name Project Name Component Project Type Grant Amount Score Rank

Northlake Homeless Coalition NHC Planning Project Planning New 138,795.00$         N/A N/A

Northlake Homeless Coalition Northlake HMIS Data Project HMIS Renewal  $         115,650.00 N/A 1

Northlake Homeless Coalition NHC CAAS Project SSO-CE Renewal  $         240,323.00 N/A 2

Northlake Homeless Coalition NHC CAAS DV Expansion SSO-CE Renewal (DV)  $         128,479.00 N/A 3

Volunteers of America SELA PSH NSS PH-PSH Renewal  $         289,290.00 97.05 4

St. Tammany Parish Government Supportive Housing Program PH-RRH Renewal  $         140,220.00 96.82 5

Volunteers of America SELA Northshore Permanent Housing PH-PSH Renewal  $      1,141,873.00 96.61 6

Northlake Homeless Coalition NHC RRH PH-RRH New  $         103,161.00 95.08 7

Easterseals Easterseals PSH PH-PSH Renewal  $         146,278.00 94.45 8

Easterseals Easterseals PSH PH-PSH New - Expansion  $           39,600.00 94.45 9
Easterseals Easterseals RRH PH-RRH New (DV)  $         153,438.00 92.46 10
Easterseals Easterseals RRH PH-RRH New (DV)  $         110,711.00 92.46 10
Volunteers of America SELA Project CH VOAGNO PH-PSH Renewal  $         276,768.00 92.35 11
Safe Harbor Safe Harbor Domestic Violence Program Joint TH-RRH Renewal (DV)  $         215,616.00 87.73 12
NAMI Southeast Louisiana Hummingbird Apartments PH-PSH Renewal  $           81,405.00 82.72 13
Ness Healthcare NFP Joint TH-RRH New  $         190,347.00 82.13 14
Southeast Spouse Abuse Program dba SAFE SAFE RRH PH-RRH New (DV)  $         268,442.00 74.46 15

Tier 1 2,498,312.00$      
Tier 2 (projects 9-12) 879,140.00$         
Planning Project 138,795.00$         
Total LA-506 Funding Allowed (GIW+ Planning + Bonus) 3,516,247.00$      
Total Applications Submitted 3,780,396.00$      

FY24 LA-506 Project Priority Listing


	Sheet1

